

28.01.2022: xəbər

Article by Faculty Member of Languages and Literature Department in "Folklore/Literature" Journal

Associate Professor Aynur Gazanfargizi, the lecturer at the Department of Languages and Literature, published an article entitled " Tengricilikte bizden yeyler: Şulum, Çer ve Çor " in the Scopus index "Folklore / Literature" journal of the International University of Cyprus (2022; 28 (1) No. 109).

The article examines the mythological and etymological roots of the words "şulum", "çer", "çor" used in some Turkic languages.

The article can be read via the following link:

<https://dergipark.org.tr/tr/pub/fe/issue/68154/982208>

Dillər və ədəbiyyatlar departamenti müəlliminin məqaləsi "Folklor/Edebiyat" dərgisində

Dillər və ədəbiyyatlar departamentinin müəllimi dosent Aynur Qəzənfərqızının "Tengricilikte bizden yeyler: Şulum, Çer ve Çor" adlı məqaləsi Uluslararası Kıbrıs Universitetinin Scopus indexli "Folklor/Edebiyat" dərgisində (2022; 28(1) 109-cu sayı) dərc edilmişdir.

Məqalədə bəzi türk dillərində işlənən "şulum", "çər", "çor" sözlərinin mifoloji-etimoloji kökləri araşdırılır.

Məqalə aşağıdakı linkdə:

<https://dergipark.org.tr/tr/pub/fe/issue/68154/982208>